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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
PEUGEOT

1618N6
1618QF
C2C40184
JDE3315
JDE8785
LR010124
LR010125
LR018465
WAV500210
1618N6

OEM Cross Reference

TRISCAN
TRISCAN

ERA Benelux
VALEO

VALEO

DRI

ELSTOCK

SIDAT

FISPA

MAPCO
MEAT & DORIA
AUTEX

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL

14700410
52610139
555011
700411
700411
717720087
720087
83654
83654
83404
88082
959341
FDR221
V22630002
XEGR34
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